M
ag
Va
cu
®
Co
m
bi

ri
pp
er
s
ISO certified:
Nr. 653438
(6) Connection scheme.
Vacuum blow-off valve TP.MV.990002
(7) Connection of MagVacu® Combi
Grippers when vacuum is available.
2
2 3
 TYPE DIAMETER DIMENSIONS CENTRAL NUMBER BLOW-OFF WEIGHT
  SUCTION PAD DIAMETER X HEIGHT FIXING CYLINDER SWITCH-OFF
     THREAD HOLE PORTS PRESSURE
 TPMV040024   40 mm ø 40  x  35  M8  x 10   2,5 bar 0,08 kg
 TPMV040028   40 mm ø 40  x  55  M8  x 10  3,0 bar  0,10 kg
 TPMV070024   70 mm  ø 70  x  46 M10 x 13 2x / G1/8"  2,5 bar  0,32 kg
 TPMV070026   70 mm  ø 70  x  63 M10 x 13 2x / G1/8" 3,0 bar  0,36 kg
 TPMV070028   70 mm  ø 70  x  80 M10 x 13 2x / G1/8"  3,5 bar  0,38 kg
 TPMV100024 100 mm   ø 100 x  46 M10 x 13 2x / G1/8"  2,5 bar  0,56 kg
 TPMV100028 100 mm   ø 100 x  63 M10 x 13 2x / G1/8" 3,0 bar 0,68 kg
Design data for TPMV MagVacu® Combi Grippers
4
 TYPE MAGNET SYSTEM SUCTION MAGNET COMBINED SUCTION HARDNESS WORKING
   FORCE FORCE FORCE PAD SHORE TEMPERATURE